#58267 TB EVOLUTION

Scale:1:10
Category: Electric
Chassis Type: TB Evolution

PART # DESCRIPTION 3455524 Aluminum Motor Mount (MB19)

4005089 Lower Deck 50583 3x15mm Tapping Screw (MC1 x10)
4005090 Upper Deck 50577 3x10mm Tapping Screw (MC2 x10)
4025060 Battery Plate 50582 3x14mm Step Screw (MC3 x5)
0004135 *1 A Parts (A1-A10, 1 pc.) 50882 TAO04 King Pin Set (MC4 x4)

9805240 3mm O-ring (Black) (MC5 x7...etc.)

9805726 3x45mm Shaft (MC6 x4)

9805694 *1  3x28mm Shaft (MC7 x2)

9805683 *1  3x25.3mm Shaft (MC8 x2)

9805684 *2  3x12mm Screw (MC9 x2)

9805389 5mm Ball Connector Nut & 5x5mm Ball Connector (MC10 x4...etc.)
9805693 6mm Washer (MC11 x5)

0004137 C Parts (C1-C8)
0004138 *1 D Parts (D1 & D2, 1 pc.)
0005817 *1  E Parts (E1-E15, 1 pc.)
0004140 F Parts (F1 -F6)
0115271 *1 J Parts (J1-J4, 1 pc.)
0114017 K Parts (K1-K6)
0115297 *1 M Parts (M1 & M2, 1 pc.)

53200 Front One-Way Differential Unit 50589 5mm E-ring (MC12 x5)
N Parts (N1 & N2) x1 50588 2mm E-ring (MC13 x15)
9mm Washer (MA9) x1 9805722 Support Stay (MC14 x2)
One-Way Shaft (MA17) X2 9805721 *1  Universal Shaft (MC15 x2)
8mm One-Way Bearing (MA19) x1 9805723 Joint Collar (MC16 x4)
50473 Hi-Torque Servo Saver Set 9805368 Gear Box Joint (MC17 & MC18)
Q Parts (Q1-Q6) x1 9805629 3x12mm Tapping Screw (MD2 x4)
Servo Saver Spring (Gold) (MD25) X2 50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (MD3 x5)
Servo Saver Spring (Silver) (MD26) x1 53162 4mm Anodized Aluminum Flange Lock Nuts (Black, MD6 x5)
53334 *1 Low Friction Damper V Parts (V1-V11, 2 pcs.) 9805705 3mm Washer (MD8 x6)
53413 TB-01 0.4 Spur Gear (72T) 9949131 Fluorine Resin O-ring & Spacer (MD9 & MD186, 4 pcs. each)
53404 TB-01 0.4 Spur Gear (88T) 9805699 *1  Coil Spring (Silver, MD11 x2)
0555096 Ring Gear Bag 9805504 *1  Piston Rod (MD12 x2)
Ring Gear x3 9805491 *1  Qil Seal (MD13 x2)
Ball Diff. Ring Gear ~ x3 7795003 Fluorine Resin Piston Set (MD14 & MD15, 4 pcs. each)
Diff. Case x1 9805673 Stabilizer End (MD17 x4)
9440061 Bevel Pinion Gear (2 pcs.) 9805704 *1  Wheel Hub (MD18 x2)
50886 TB-01 Aluminum Propeller Shaft 5395061 Front Stabilizer (MD20)

4035056 Front Damper Stay (MD21)
4035057 Rear Damper Stay (MD22)

6275051 Urethane Bumper
0445771 *1  Wheels (2 pcs.)

9805677 *1  Tires (2 pcs.) 53399 Aluminum Motor Heat Sink (Blue, MD23)
9805678 *1  Tire Inserts (2 pcs.) 53308 Aluminum Servo Stay (MD24 x2...etc.)
9805632 2x10mm Cap Screw (MAL x2) 50197 Snap Pin Set (MD27 x10, Small x5)
50574 2x8mm Countersunk Tapping Screw (MA3 x10) 9805702 6mm Snap Pin (MD28 x10)

53066 1280 Sealed Ball Bearing (MA4 x3) 5395062 Rear Stabilizer (MD29)

53008 1150 Sealed Ball Bearing (MA5 x4) 2990035 Hex Wrench (Large)

50586 3mm Washer (MA7 x15) 6295014 Sponge Tape

50645 17mm Thrust Washer (MA8 x4) 50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape
2300010 9mm Washer (MA9) 50595 Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (10 pcs.)
4035056 Front Damper Stay 53042 Ball Diff. Grease

4035057 Rear Damper Stay 87025 Ceramic Grease

9949149 Anti-Wear Grease
6095003 Antenna Pipe (White, 30cm) (300 pcs.)
9495358 Sticker

9805719 Washer (MA10 x4)
9805489 5mm Disk Spring (MA11 x5)
3455521 Pressure Plate A (MA12)

3455522 Pressure Plate B (MA13) 1055991 Instructions

53136 One-Piece Ball Thrust Bearing (MA14) 53012 3x10mm Titanium Round-Head Screws
5700062 8mm One-Way Bearing (MA19) 53016 3x12mm Titanium Tap Screws
9805581 Cup Joint (MA20 x2) 53017 3x15mm Titanium Tap Screws
50581 3x12mm Countersunk Tapping Screw (MB1 x10) 53018 3x10mm Titanium Tap Screws
50578 3x10mm Countersunk Tapping Screw (MB2 x10) 53025 Silicone Damper Oil (Soft)
9805696 3x8mm Countersunk Head Screw (MB3 x4) 53026 Silicone Damper Oil (Medium)
9805612 3x10mm Cap Screw (MB4 x5) 53027 Silicone Damper Oil (Hard)
50576 3mm Grub Screw (MB5 x10) 53095 3x10mm Titanium Tap Screws
50038 Tool Set (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench "Small", MB5 x4) 53195 4WD/FWD Carbon Chassis
50594 2x10mm Shaft (MB6 x10)

50875 5mm Ball Connector (MB7 x8) *1 Requires 2 sets for one car.

9805628 3x42mm Threaded Shaft (MB8 x2) *2 Requires 3 sets for one car.
9805724 *2 3x15mm Screw (MB10 x2)

9805725 5x9mm Ball Connector (MB11 x5)

53284 5mm Aluminum Ball Connector (MB12 x10) D=discontinued
53065 1260 Sealed Ball Bearing (MB13 x2)
53030 850 Sealed Ball Bearing (MB14 x4)

3454059 Mechanism Post (MB15)

9805720 Steering Post (MB16 x2)

53405 0.4 Pinion Gear (34T, 35T) (MB17...etc.)
4305259 Motor Plate (MB18)

Tamiya America, Inc.

2 Orion, Aliso Viejo, CA 92656

(949) 362-2240 Fax: (949) 362-2250
TAMIYA Consumers: (800) TAMIYA-A

Dealers: (800) 5-TAMIYA




